Prolite Lamps, Meadow Park, Bourne Road, Essendine, Stamford, Lincolnshire, PE9 4LT
Tel. 01780 758590  Fax. 01780 765700  E-Mail. sales@prolite-lamps.co.uk  Web. www.prolite-lamps.co.uk
DATA SHEET
• The FLDD range is available in 2 pin and 4 pin bases
  in 16W, 28W & 38W
• It is compatible with all current control gear
• Average life 10,000 hours
• Not suitable for dimming circuits
• Suitable for domestic and commercial applications
Low profile compact fluorescent lamp for shallow wall or ceiling luminaires
PD-4 V9
PRODUCT CODE POWER
NUMBER OF
PINS
CAP
COLOUR
TEMPERATURE (K)
LUMENS
LAMP LENGTH
(mm)
LAMP WIDTH
(mm)
FLDD/1635/PRO 16W 2 GR8 3500 1050 135 135
FLDD4/1635/PRO 16W 4 GR10q 3500 1050 135 135
FLDD/16AD/PRO 16W 2 GR8 UV N/A 135 135
FLDD4/2835/PRO 28W 4 GR10q 3500 2050 205 205
FLDD4/2840/PRO 28W 4 GR10q 4000 2050 205 205
FLDD4/2864/PRO 28W 4 GR10q 6400 2050 205 205
FLDD4/28AD/PRO 28W 4 GR10q UV N/A 205 205
FLDD4/3835/PRO 38W 4 GR10q 3500 2700 205 205
Anti-drug lamp option in use
FLDD Compact Fluorescent
Energy Class in
Accordance with schedule 8
of the Ecodesign for Energy-
Related Products and Energy
Information (Lighting
Products) Regulations 2021.